WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Company- D, G, HANSEN

Farm- Hill City High Schuwel No. 6

Total Depth, 3930
Comm. 541-63
Shot or Treated,
Contractor., C- G- Drilling
Issued. 10-26-63

CASING:
8 5/8" 199!
5%" 3920' cem w/ 150 sx

«o"‘l'% N
¢

Comp. 5-11-63

Figures Incicate Bottom of Formations.

All mesas taken from top of RB

shale

sand

red bed-shale
anhydrite
shale-shells
lime~ shale
lime

Total Depth
TOPS: SMP
Anhydrite
Topeka
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
DST #1 3726-39
DST# 2 3740-54
DST# 3 3774 -92
DST# 4 3847-66
DST# 5 3860~83

DST# 5 3882-3903

1530
1790
1994
2037
2480
3630
3930

1994
3447
3665
3687
3700

Wichita, Kansas

1B CUs- 01553

SEC.. 26 Y. 9 R. 23w

C SE/4

County Graham
KANSAS

Elevation. __2416' KB

Production. 90 BOPD -NW



